NEBRASKA DRY BEANS INITIAL PLANTING DATES

County Code County Name

2007 Crop Year

Initial Planting Date

005
007
013
029
031
033
041
045
049
057
063
069
085
087
089
101
105
111
119
123
135
145
149
157
161
165

Arthur
Banner
Box Butte
Chase
Cherry
Cheyenne
Custer
Dawes
Deuel
Dundy
Frontier
Garden
Hayes
Hitchcock
Holt

Keith
Kimball
Lincoln
Madison
Morrill
Perkins
Red Willow
Rock
Scotts Bluff
Sheridan
Sioux

lofl

May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007

April 21, 2007

May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007
May 1, 2007



